
36 Stella Dr

Gardiner, New York.     12525

P. O. Box 909 - 63 Lloyd Ln.

Monticello , New York.     12701

PO Box 87 253 Bayard St

Port Ewen, New York.     12466

66 McBee Court

Monroe, New York.     10950

66 McBee Ct

Monroe, New York.    

46 Lawrence Rd

Hyde Park, New York.     12538

4 Kent Road

Red Hook, New York.     12571

34 Alan Street

Stone Ridge, New York.     12484

18 Midland Ave

Central Valley, New York.     10917

42 Rogers Rd

Hyde Park, New York.     12538

164 Nevis Road

Tivoli, New York.     12583

46 Edinburgh Road

Middletown, New York.     10941

12 Howard Dr

Middletown, New York.     10941

294 Wawayanda Ave

Middletown , New York.     10940

29 Pinehurst Drive

Liberty, New York.     12754

40 Addison Rd

Fishkill, New York.     12524

14 Pond Hill Lane

Walden, New York.     12586

9 Dwyer Lane

Wappinger Falls, NY, New York.     12590

3 Windrift lane

Walden, New York.     12586

3 Harding Street

Otisville, New York.     10963

13 Colonial Drive

Kingston, , New York.     12401

6 Oak Lane

Campbell Hall , New York.     10916

Vince Bitonte

Robert Bloss

Vincent Aurigemma

Michael Bernstein

Henry Boldrin_Jr

Thomas Bradway

Valerie Bloss

Thomas Burke

Dejae Bush

Celeste Brunell

George Coates

John Cook

John Cahill

John DeCastro

Jose Domenech

Paul Dalzell

Kenneth Fisher

Robert Essigman

Jim Dowling

Ralph Grimaldi

Joesph Fornera

Robert Greco



103 S Jacqueline St

New Windsor, New York.     12553

9 Disco Dr

Middletown, New York.     10941

PO Box 143

Tillson, New York.     12486

50 Plymouth Ave

Kingston, , New York.     12401

1134 Oakwood Drive

Kingston , New York.     12401

90 Autumn Chase Drive

Hopewell Junction, New York.     12533

12 Regency Drive

Poughkeepsie, New York.     12603

255 Scotchtown Rd

Goshen, New York.     10924

40 Beale Road

Cold Spring, New York.     10516

109 Old Unionville Road

Wallkill, , New York.     12589

2 Center Road

Mt Marian, New York.     12467

5 Marie Lane

Middletown, , New York.     10941

9 Isabel Ln, Apt 129

Monticello , New York.     12701

PO Box 198

Marlboro, New York.     12542

203 County Route 17

Pine Bush, New York.     12566

146 Pine Acres Ln

Milford, PA , New York.     18837

3 Case Court

Monroe, New York.     10950

18 5th Street

Godeffroy, New York.     12729

47 James Clark Drive

Middletown, New York.     10940

16 Oak Dr

Middletown, New York.     10940

33 Jordan Lane

Middletown, New York.     10940

548 High Street

Monroe, , New York.     10950

Dennis Hastings

Preston Hasbrouck

Kent Grubbs

Robert Humphries

Jerry Hawkins

Michael Hommel

Joseph Irizarry

Joseph Jamin

Mark Hurley

Michele Kornheisl

Peter Kebabjian

Elliot Kennedy

Anthony Mazzella

James McGuinness

Parrish Martin

Daniel Morse

Eric McLaud

Neil Meyers

Harold_James Murray

William Newsome

Franklin Mundo

Laurie Muollo



65 Lakeside Drive

Loch Sheldrake, New York.     12759

122 Golf Links Road Unit 316

Middletown, New York.     10940

7 Charlotte Place

Monroe, New York.     10950

9 Smith Street

Monticello, , New York.     12701

18 Prentiss Dr

Hopewell Junction, New York.     12533

10 Tears Court

Wallkill, , New York.     12589

2 Mckinley PI

Beacon, New York.     12508

2135 State Route 32

Modena , New York.     12548

26 Cindy Lane

Stone Ridge, New York.     12484

30 Second Street

Walden, New York.     12586

1000 Scotchtown Collabar Rd

Montgomery,, New York.     12549

20 Lena Lane

Newburgh, New York.     12550

22 Ashley Court

Beaverdam Lake-Salisbury Mills, New York.     12577

36 Willow Ave

Cornwall, New York.     12518

49 Canal St.

Port Jervis, New York.     12771

Moffat Road

Washingtonville, New York.     10992

40 Merriewold lane south

Monroe, New York.     10950

728 North Mountain Rd

Gardiner, New York.     12525

9 Lincoln Street

Sloatsburg, New York.     10974

17 Fox Road

Florida, New York.     10921

21 Ralph Brach Dr

Wallkill, New York.     12589

45 Weathervane Dr #25

Washingtonville, New York.     10992

Edwin Perez

Jeffrey Peifer

Lucinda Nolan

Mark O'Hara

Joseph Puleo

Thomas Powers

Paul Pesavento

Daniel Pollock

Casey Rumsey

Jeffrey Radliff

Tony Romanelli

Mark Scott

Michael Siegel

Tony Scaduto

Jason Scherden

John Sorensen

John Skivington

James Skivington

Michael Strano

Margaret Stead

James Steeves

Mark Thatcher



299 N. Brigham Lane

Lake Katrine, New York.     12449

PO Box 906

Woodridge, New York.     12789

4 Grand View Terrace

Chester, New York.     10918

894 West Kaisertown Rd

Montgomery, New York.     12549

40 Maple Ave

Florida, New York.     10921

129 Cedar Drive

Kerhonkson, New York.     12446

4 Hoppenstedt Rd

Wallkill, New York.     12589

4 Pasture Lane

Poughkeepsie, New York.     12603

53 Van Alst Rd

Montgomery, New York.     12549

Theresa Trujillo

Lori Thiele

Jim Wegrzyn

Jacobi Ward

Misael Ulanday

Wayne Vetro

Toni Woody

Richard Wendel

Thomas Wilsey



845-895-9810 vaurigemma2@gmail.com
845-527-0630 vaurigemma@valley.com
845-794-0427

845-707-6622

845-338-9463

914-557-0226

845-229-0904

845-702-2005

tommyjohnburke@gmail.com
tommyjohnburke@gmail.com

845-802-3183

845-802-3183

845-692-5662

646-265-0998

845-692-5580

845-325-4266

845-292-4251

845-798-4173

845-386-5352

845-551-1132

845-504-7188

8455047188

Heyblue@hvc.rr.com

845-869-8185 RTBHOLD@gmail.com

bernsteinms@hotmail.com

hankjrref@gmail.com

845-594-4079 bradway16@gmail.com

929-243-2103 vcg812@yahoo.com

845-323-8592

914 222 1325 dbush1981@gmail.com

845-679-4357 celeste.brunell@gmail.com

dellrocky@netscape.net

jcook8@hvc.rr.com

jcahill0303@gmail.com

mets6986@hvc.rr.com

917-334-8048 BKB12524@hotmail.com

202-276-2689 paul.a.dalzell@gmail.com

845-401-1095 hoopcoachfish@aol.com

845-297-6989 bob100247@aol.com

561-252-2758 jimmyd562003@gmail.com

845-537-0196 egrimaldi@earthlink.net

jfornera69@gmail.com

robertgreco7236@gmail.com
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845-338-4007

845-853-9872

845-294-7307 jirizarry1@hvc.rr.com
914-213-2366 JoeI@hvc.rr.com
845-265-9051

845 661 1985

845-561-0075

845-541-2196

tonymaz56@hotmail.com
tonymaz56@icloud.com
jmcg2794@gmail.com
james.p.mcguinness.naf@army.mil
emclaud@outlook.com
emclaud@outlook.com

dmorse978@yahoo.com
daniel.morse@ouboces.org

845-733-4976

845-754-1365

845-342-4019 Laurie.Muollo@cccsos.org
845-978-5433 jlmuollo@frontiernet.net

mos217@aol.com
mos4356@gmail.com

845-782-7274

845-774-6053

845-532-8425 Trooper2771@verizon.net

845-597-6734 plhasbrouck@gmail.com

845-776-1988 okipanzonian@gmail.com

845-728-3777 rhumphries9@gmail.com

jnhawk7@yahoo.com

(845)594-2428 mikehommel15@gmail.com

joejamin@optonline.net

845-742-4120 mjhurley1@gmail.com

845-781-3467 mlk6@yahoo.com

peterkebabjian17@gmail.com

631-613-0672 Elijken8@gmail.com

Neilaa@aol.com

845-430-2146

845-800-1971

929-625-5930 jerome.parrish@gmail.com

845-283-0599

845-800-1369

201-693-2915

917-302-3258

wpnewsome@gmail.com

f.mundo1014@hvc.rr.com
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845-436-6372

914-799-1751

845-221-5623

914-489-2114

tp77777@optimum.net
x

jmr3170@gmail.com
lmr666@msn.com

845-565-5317

845-234-8419

jasonscherden@gmail.com
jason.scherden@dodea.edu

845-534-1173

845-926-8727

845-357-3349 pegvb@aol.com
914-907-6916 pegvb@aol.com

845-496-7828

914-474-3325

845-798-5332 edwper8@aol.com

845-751-8526 jpeifer00@gmail.com

Icedancer@hvc.rr.com

845-772-1088 markfohara54@gmail.com

845-742-9911 jpuleo2008@yahoo.com

845-721-3597

pesavento436@gmail.com

845-219-4881 daniel.pollock@ecsdm.org

845-527-7899 caseyrumsey@frontiernet.net

845-616-2889

845-591-4640 tonyrom77@yahoo.com

qtrekman@aol.com

914-850-2728 OCBOA.ref@gmail.com

afscaduto@yahoo.com

8452742684

516-640-2463 JSRNSN@aol.com

845-926-2486 jskivington@yahoo.com

646-208-1686 jimmyskiv@yahoo.com

914-388-7536 vbstrano@gmail.com

845-536-1702 jamesmsteeves@gmail.com

thatcher.game@gmail.com
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845-791-0866

845-791-0866

mulanday@optonline.net
angelnmis@optonline.net

845-457-5125

914-443-7549

845-566-0284

845-527-3451

845-391-1631

845-462-2842

845-457-4890

845-224-5464

trujilloone@gmail.com

845-206-3896 LBCMAX@hvc.rr.com

845-399-8469 jwegrzyn09@charter.net

917-601-5819 jacobi.ward20@gmail.com

201-951-3674

WSVetro@gmail.com

WOODTC14@gmail.com

rw32561@aol.com

taw156@hotmail.com
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